Kamish Excavating, Inc.

1301 S Concord St. South St. Paul MN 55075 651-457-3600

Contract Invoice

Invoice#: 14-043 Date: 05/15/2014

Billed To: CITY OF ST PAUL

DEPT OF SAFETY & INSPECTIONS

375 JACKSON ST, STE 220 ST PAUL MN 55101-1806 Project: 578 POINT DOUGLAS RD DEMO

Due Date: 06/14/2014

Terms: 30DY

Description

Amount

Final Billing

22,898.00

ounty Name	3 LOCATION	1	WELL AN	D BOF	3INI	SEALING RECORD MIC	nesota Well and Boring aling No. nesota Unique Well No. W-series No.	H 318224 270315			
	Township No.	Range No. Sec	tion No. Fraction	NE,S	33 Ca	te Sealed 04/09/14	Date Well or Boring Constructe 04/09/14	d			
St. Paul						43 ,,	Original Depth 43	ft.			
PS LOCATION - de	ecimal degrees t 75 75	Loopitude	93 01 03.	24	1	pth Before Sealing	ATTICIDATED I EVEL	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER			
Latitude 44 55 25.75 Longitude 93 01 03.24 Longitude 1 03 01 03.24 Longitude 1 03 01					1K	Juren(5) Jungle Aquiler Multiagurier	- Magazined En Estimated	Estimated Date Measured 04/09/14			
umerical Street Addi	ress or Fire Num	CIACR ¹	n s		W	ELL/BORING Water-Supply Well Monit, Well	30'	9' II. Keelow above land surface			
578 POIN	of well or botion	OLAS IO		vell or bon	na 🗼	Env. Bare Hole Caher	ii. Yelo	n above land surface			
how exact location section grid with ")	x: \		location, shown lines, routs, and	i poligibas a professo		ASING TYPE(S)					
W	S			X	\ v	Filee Plastic Tile Other FELLHEAD COMPLETION Fulfside: Well House At G Pitless Adapter Unit Buri Well Pit Other	Stade Inside: Ke				
ļ !	!/iilo	46	1					30			
PROPERTY REY	CHERV	ENY ME				CASING(S) Diameter 0 Depth 19	Set in oversize h	The Company			
Deposity owner's mail	ling address if diff	erent than well foc-	ation address indic	ated above		Olameter 0 to 19	**				
578 POI	NT DOU	JGLAS R	ROAD S			in trom to	_n. Yes 🗋 N	Yes No Untroven			
Saint Pa	aul, MN	55119-53	38			in. Irom10	_H. ☐ Yes ☐ N	Yes No Unknown			
				ALICE - 144000 TO THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE				^ 42			
WELL OWNER'S N						SCREEN/OPEN HOLE Screen from	_tc Open Hale from	.9 to 43 it			
GEOLOGICAL	MATERIAL	COLOR	HARDNESS OR FORMATION	FROM	то	Type of Obstructions (Describe) Obstructions removed? Yes No PUMP	Describe				
If not known, indi	icate estimated	tormation log Iro	m nearby wen or	0	43	Type Flat Present	Olher				
No Rec	- OIU			+		METUDO USED TO SEAL ANNULAH SPAC	E BETWEEN 2 CASINGS, OR (CASING AND BORE HOLE:			
				-		Annular Space Exists Annul	at Space Grouted with fremie t	Tipe Calsary / Critical Control			
						17	1	tt. Perforated Removed			
				1		,	ioio	Times .			
						,					
						in, from					
						in, from	10	tt. Perforated Removed			
						in, hom	tothis well? Yes No Th	tt. Perforated Removed			
						In, from Type of Periorator VARIANCE Was a variance granted from the MDH for the GROUTING MATERIAL(S) One Neat Grout	tothis well? Yes No The	It. Perforated Removed Hamber Removed Removed			
						in, hom	this well? Yes No TN bag of cement = 94 lbs., one t from 0 to 43	It. Perforated Removed III. larg of bentonite = 50 lbs.) ft. yards 5 bags			
			200 COSCII (772)			In, from Type of Perforator VARIANCE Was a variance granted from the MDH for the GROUTING MATERIAL(S) Grouting Material Grouting Material	this well? Yes No TN bag of cement = 94 lbs., one t from 0 to 43	It. Perforated Removed Perforated Removed Perforated Perforated			
	To l		A CASA SERVICE STREET			In, from Type of Periorator VARIANCE Was a variance granted from the MDH for the GROUTING MATERIAL(S) One Neat Grout	this well? Yes No TN bag of cement = 94 lbs., one t from 0 to 43	tt. Perforated Removed lift. Perforated Removed			
Acro	Co (200 Changain 200 C			in, from Type of Perforator VARIANCE Was a variance granted from the MDH for the GROUTING MATERIAL(S) (One Circuling Material Neat Grout Pea Rock OTHER WELLS AND BORINGS	tothis well? Yes No TN bag of cement = 94 lbs., one to from 0 to 43 from 19 to 43	tt. Perforated Removed Iii. large of bentonite = 50 lbs.) tt. yards bags tt. yards bags tt. yards bags			
REMARKS, SC	DURCE OF DAT	TA, DIFFICULTIE	ES IN SEALING			in, from Type of Perigrator VARIANCE Was a variance granted from the MDH for MDH	to to this well? Yes No The bag of cement = 94 lbs., one to	tt. Perforated Removed III lag of bentonite = 50 lbs.) tt. yards bags tt. yards bags tt. yards bags bags tt. yards bags the yards bags			
REMARKS, SC	OURCE OF DAT	Well log	ES IN SEALING			In, from Type of Periorator VARIANCE Was a variance granted from the MDH for the Grouting Material Grouting Material Pea Rock Other unscaled and unused will be being Licensed on accordance to contract the contract of the c	to to this well? Yes No The bag of cement = 94 lbs., one to	tt. Perforated Removed III. Pag of bentonite = 50 lbs.) It. yards bags It.			
Geolo	gy from:	Well log	es in sealing)9		in, from Type of Perigrator VARIANCE Was a variance granted from the MDH for MDH	to to this well? Yes No The bag of cement = 94 lbs., one to	tt. Perforated Removed III. Pag of bentonite = 50 lbs.) It. yards bags It.			
Geolog Water	gy from: level in	Well log above we el taken:	ell: 39')9		in, from Type of Periorator VARIANCE Was a variance granted from the MDH for	this well? Yes No The bag of cement = 94 lbs., one to to to to 43 lbs. trom 0 to 43 lbs. trom 19 to 43 lbs. trom 20 to 43 lbs. trom 20 to 43 lbs. trom 20 to 43 lbs. TOR CERTIFICATION lbs.	tt. Perforated Removed Removed Removed Removed Removed			
Geolog Water Date v	gy from: level in	Well log above we el taken: service (ell: 39')9		in, from Type of Periorator VARIANCE Was a variance granted from the MDH for	this well? Yes No The bag of cement = 94 lbs., one to to to to 43 lbs. trom 0 to 43 lbs. trom 19 to 43 lbs. trom 20 to 43 lbs. trom 20 to 43 lbs. trom 20 to 43 lbs. TOR CERTIFICATION lbs.	tt. Perforated Removed Removed			

STATE OF MINNESOTA} } ss County of Ramsey

AFFIDAVIT OF CONTRACTOR

Kelth Komishbeing duly sworn, deposes and says he/she is the										
Vice President of Kanish Excavating, Inc Contractor, and as										
such is duly authorized to make the following affidavit: That all claims for all work and labor										
performed upon the above numbered contract from the commencement of the work thereon until										
the 20 day of May have been fully paid, and that there is										
nothing now due or to become due hereafter to any person for any work or labor performed or										
material furnished upon said contract prior to said completion date.										
9/1 1/1										
Contractor										
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 20 day of 000 04, 2014.										
Rodle Notary Public										
My Commission Expires: \(\frac{31}{2015} \) BRADLEY JAY ENSRUDE \(\frac{8}{2015} \) Notary Public-Minnesota \(\frac{8}{2015} \) My Commission Expires Jan 31, 2015										

MINNESOTA · REVENUE

Contractor Affidavit Submitted

Thank you, your Contractor Affidavit has been approved.

Confirmation Summary

Confirmation Number:

0-394-486-400

Submitted Date and Time: 15-May-2014 4:08:16 PM

Legal Name:

KAMISH EXCAVATING INC

Federal Employer ID:

41-1995388

User Who Submitted:

Kamish62

Type of Request Submitted: Contractor Affidavit

Affidavit Summary

Affidavit Number:

1133412352

Account Number:

5191232

Project Owner:

CITY OF ST PAUL

Project Number:

14-008

Project Begin Date:

31-Mar-2014

Project End Date:

11-Apr-2014

Project Location:

578 POINT DOUGLAS ROAD

Project Amount:

\$22,898.00

Subcontractors:

No Subcontractors

Important Messages

A copy of this page must be provided to the contractor or government agency that hired you.

Contact Us

If you need further assistance, contact our Withholding Tax Division at (Metro Area) 651-282-9999, (Greater Minnesota) 800-657-3594, (TTY Users) Call 711 for Minnesota Relay, or (email) Withholding.tax@state.mn.us. Business hours are 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. Monday - Friday.

How to View and Print this Request

You can see copies of your requests by going to the History Tab.

Please print this confirmation page for your records using the print or save functionality built into your browser.



1301 South Concord Street South St. Paul, MN 55075 Direct: 651.457.3600 Fax: 651.731.7794 www.kamishexcavating.com

INFORMATION TO INVOICE

City of St Paul Department of Safety & Inspections 375 Jackson Street, Suite 220 St Paul, MN 55101-1806

May 12, 2014

Attn: Steve Magner

Re: 578 Point Douglas Road S 55119-5338

For:

Equipment and labor necessary to demolish the remainder of the fire damaged residential structure located at 578 Point Douglas Road S., and proper disposal of all the debris.

Domolition Rossit			
Demolition Permit		\$	155.00
Outstanding Water Bill		\$	198.14
Commercial Utilities (sewer disco		\$	1,650.00
EH Renner & Son's (well abando	onment)	\$	1,860.66
Legend Technical (landfill ash sai	mple)	\$	300.00
Mobilization (3/31/14) 1 h	our @ \$100.00/hr	\$	100.00
315 Cat Excavator (3/31/14) 9.5	hours @ \$ 145.00/hr	\$	1,377.50
Red Pine Industries (asbestos con	tractor)	\$	4,395.67
Lightning Disposal (hauling)	,	\$	1,584.00
SKB Landfill (disposal)		\$	5,147.73
315 Cat Excavator (4/1/14) 6.5	•	\$	942.50
		\$	350.00
Dawnway Landfill (disposal)		\$	
W. W. S. 484	and the second s		400.40
and an area of the second of the second of	_	\$	100.00
	_ ~	\$	362.50
		\$	100.00
T-250 Bobcat (4/11/14) 7.5 hor	urs @ \$ 130.00/hr	\$	975.00
		Š	382.50
		\$	1,475.00
		\$	238.00
		\$	504.00
Clever Name Contracting (hydro-		\$	300.00

Amount Due:

\$ 22,898.00